Bldg. 21171 Medic Road-
915-741-3073 or 915-741-3000




Coffee and Teas

Espresso Enjoy Hot
Caffé Latte

Cappuccino

Caffé Mocha

Vanilla Latte

Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Caffé Americano
Espresso

Coffee & Tazo® Tea
Freshly Brewed Coffee Regular
Tazo® Classic Chai Latte
Brewed Tazo® Teas

Hot Chocolate

Customization Options

Flavored Syrups:
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut,
Raspberry & (SF) Vanilla

Add Espresso Shot

Tall

$3.25

$3.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$4.25

$3.25

Single $1.55

$1.95
$2.95
$1.95
$2.75

Tall
$0.75

$0.75

Add Soy Milk, Almond Milk or Coconut Milk

Blended Beverages (Grande Only)

Coffee Frappuccino® blended beverage

Caramel Frappuccino® blended beverage

Mocha Frappuccino® blended beverage

Vanilla Bean Frappuccino® blended beverage
Strawberries & Creme Frappuccino®blended beverage
Java Chip Frappuccino® blended beverage
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Grande

$3.75

$3.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$3.95

Double $2.00

$2.25
$3.65
$2.45
$2.95

Grande
$1.00

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

*All drinks are made with 2% milk

Venti
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25

$2.50
$4.25
N/A

$3.25

Venti
$2.00

Beer

Premium Draft Beer
Karbach Weekend Warrior Amber Ale
and Guns & Oil Lager

Beer Flight « 4 Glasses $6.50
Glass « 160z $4.50
Pitcher « 600z $16.00
Tower 640z-$17.00
960z - $25.00

1280z - $34.00

Bottled Beer

Domestic: $2.75
Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors, Coors Light,

Miller Lite, Lone Star and Pabst Blue Ribbon

Premium: $3.75
Sam Adams Lager, Shiner Bock, Corona,

Dos XX, Heineken, Sierra Nevada Blue Moon,

Michelob Ultra, Stella Artois & Sam Adams Seasonal

Wine

Barefoot Wine

Merlot or Chardonnay

Glass $4.50
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Sides Blended Beverages (Grande Only)

dﬂ) Sweet Potatoes Fries Cal: 307 $2.75 Strawberry Smoothie $4.75
French Fries $2.25 Mango Smoothie $4.75
g:oi‘j\f’a of Garllic Pjrmlt:esan, Cajun, and Lemon Pepper . lced Café Latte $3.75
e Warrior Loader Fries 4.50 . .

Fries Loaded with Cheese, Chicken, Bacon, Green Chili, Iced Caf‘f Vanilla Latte 34.25
Green Onions, and drizzled with Chipotle Mayo Iced Café Mocha $4.50
Asian Loader Fries $4.50 Iced Caramel Macchiato $4.75
Fries Loaded with Cheese, Beef, Bacon, Tomatoes, Green Iced Café Americano $3.95
Onions, and drizzled with Sweet Chili Sauce Tazo® Iced Classic Chai Latte $4.25
Hot Onion Rings $2.50

Cheese Sticks with Marinara Sauce (6) $2.95

Breakfast Burrito $4.25 Other Beverages

Choice of Sausage, Ham or Bacon and 3 Scrambled Eggs, Fountain Drinks 160z $2.50

Red Onions, Green Chili, Tomatoes, Jalapenos and Cheddar
Jack Cheese wrapped inside of a 10” Flour Tortilla

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese $2.50

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Raspberry Tea,
Mug Root Beer, Sierra Mist & Lemonade

Cinnamon Rolls $3.25 d:?Bottled Water $1.25
Assorted Muffins $2.25 q?Sparinng Bottled Water $2.25
Assorted Chips $1.50 C)Propel Bottled Water $2.25
Candy Bar $1.50 ¢ Apple & Orange 100% Juices $2.25
dﬂ? Rice Krispy Treat' $1.50 Gatorade G2 $2.95
Red Bull Energy Drink $4.00
Monster Energy Drink $4.00
Bottled Soda $2.25

At WS fostyour nex

Indicates a Healthy Army Community (HAC) Menu Iltem

Ask our staff about catering services!



Signature Sandwich/Wraps Oven Roasted or Wrap, Cold or Hot

Choice of Bread or Flour Tortilla (White or Wheat Sub Roll or Wheat Flour Tortilla)
Chicken Chipotle

Grilled chicken, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo

Zone Club

Black forest ham, bacon, smoked turkey, cheddar, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, mayo
Cuban Chicken

Chicken, ham, sweet & spicy pickle chips, swiss cheese, chipotle mayo & dijon mustard
Philly Cheese Steak

Shaved beef, onions, pepper, White American cheese

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Chicken, bacon, monterey jack cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, red onion and ranch dressing
Swiss Tuna Wrap

Tuna salad, swiss cheese, spinach and fresh tomatoes

*)Swiss Tuna Sandwich Cal: 487

'I;una salad, swiss cheese, spinach and fresh tomatoes

_/Light Turkey Green Chile Cal 486

Turkey, swiss, spinach, green chiles, tomato and light mayo

Thai Chicken
Chicken, soy ginger dressing, lettuce, tomato, green onions,
cheddar jack cheese and sweet chili sauce

Wings Served with celery sticks, blue cheese or ranch dressing
with your choice of sauce. (Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet Chili, Garlic Parmesan,
Chili Sriracha or Mango Habanero)

Six Wings $7.25

Ten Wings $10.95

Sliders MiniBurgers

Classic American Sliders
With white american cheese, ketchup, mustard and pickle

Cowboy Bacon Sliders

With pepper jack cheese, lettuce, bacon and BBQ sauce

Jalapeno Cheese Sliders

With white american cheese, jalapeno peppers, lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo
Greek Turkey Burger Cal: 487

Grilled turkey burger, spinach, cucumber and tomato topped with house
made Tzatziki sauce on a wheat roll

$6.75
$6.75
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

$6.75

$7.25
$7.95
$7.95

$8.95

Artisan Flathread Pizza 72in.or7in. 12in.

Meat Lover’s $11.95
Sweet italian sausage, pepperoni, applewood-smoked bacon, julienne

salami, mozzarella cheese and our tomato sauce

Pepperoni $8.95

Pepperoni and mozzarella cheese over tomato sauce

Chicken Formaggi $11.95
Chicken, tomatoes, spinach and mozzarella cheese over italian dressing

Five-O $11.95
Fresh pineapple, bbq chicken, mozzarella cheese and red onions over bbg sauce

#> Malibu Chicken Cal 508

Fresh pineapple, chicken, mozzarella cheese, ranch, tomatoes and sliced onions

¢ Spinach FetaTomato Cal 451

Red onions, olives, tomatoes, spinach, feta, and mozzarella cheese over tomato sauce

Tapas Quesadillas

Bacon Cheeseburger

Sirloin beef, bacon, tomato, cheddar jack cheese, ketchup & mustard

Black & Blue Chicken

Chicken, cheese, bacon, tomato, and blue cheese

Buffalo Chicken

Spicy buffalo chicken, cheese, celery, green chili and blue cheese dipping sauce
Cheese

Cheddar jack cheese served with salsa and sour cream

Gourmet Salads

Chopped Chicken Cobb

Chicken, romaine lettuce, tomatoes, applewood-smoked bacon, blue
cheese, hard-boiled eggs, all chopped & choice of dressing

Side Salad

Chopped salad mix, tomato, black olives, cucumber,

Feta cheese & choice of dressing

‘ Cranberry ChickenSalad  cal: 424

Chicken, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, feta cheese, dry cranberries,
roasted almonds over spinach and serve with raspberry fat free vinaigrette
_/ Feta Turkey Salad Cal: 269

Spinach, Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, black olives, Smoked
Turkey breast, Feta cheese, Croutons and fat free Italian dressing

7in.

$7.95

$5.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$7.25
$7.95
$7.95

$6.95

$7.25

$3.95

$7.25

$7.25



