# Bldg. 21171 Medic Road 915-741-3073 or 915-741-3000



	CC.	_	_	 400	
GO	) ( =	e	<b>a</b> 1	LE	:25

\*All drinks are made with 2% milk

			= / •
Espresso Enjoy Hot	Tall	Grande	Venti
Caffé Latte	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$5.25
Cappuccino	\$3.25	\$3.75	\$5.25
Caffé Mocha	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Vanilla Latte	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Caramel Macchiato	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
White Chocolate Mocha	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
Caffé Americano	\$3.25	\$3.95	\$5.25
Espresso	Single \$1.55	<b>Double \$2.00</b>	
Coffee & Tazo® Tea			
Freshly Brewed Coffee Regular	\$1.95	\$2.25	\$2.50
Tazo <sup>®</sup> Classic Chai Latte	\$2.95	\$3.65	\$4.25
Brewed Tazo® Teas	\$1.95	\$2.45	N/A
Hot Chocolate	\$2.75	\$2.95	\$3.25
<b>Customization Options</b>			
Flavored Syrups:	Tall	Grande	Venti
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Raspberry & (SF) Vanilla	\$0.75	\$1.00	\$2.00
Add Espresso Shot	\$0.75		
Add Soy Milk, Almond Milk or C	oconut Milk		

# **Blended Beverages** (Grande Only)

Coffee Frappuccino® blended beverage	\$4.75
Caramel Frappuccino® blended beverage	\$4.75
Mocha Frappuccino® blended beverage	\$4.75
Vanilla Bean Frappuccino® blended beverage	\$4.75
Strawberries & Crème Frappuccino® blended beverage	\$4.75
Java Chip Frappuccino® blended beverage	\$4.75



### Beer

### **Premium Draft Beer**

Karbach Weekend Warrior Amber Ale and Guns & Oil Lager

Beer Flight • 4 Glasses	\$6.50
Glass • 16oz	\$4.50
Pitcher • 60oz	\$16.00
Tower	64oz - \$17.00
	96oz - \$25.00
	128oz - \$34.00

### **Bottled Beer**

**Domestic:** \$2.75

Budweiser, Bud Light, Coors, Coors Light, Miller Lite, Lone Star and Pabst Blue Ribbon

**Premium:** \$3.75

Sam Adams Lager, Shiner Bock, Corona, Dos XX, Heineken, Sierra Nevada Blue Moon, Michelob Ultra, Stella Artois & Sam Adams Seasonal

### Wine

### **Barefoot Wine**

Merlot or Chardonnay

Glass \$4.50















### Sides

he thy

\$2.75
\$2.25
\$4.50
\$4.50
\$2.50
\$2.95
\$4.25
\$2.50
\$3.25
\$2.25
\$1.50
\$1.50
\$1.50



## **Blended Beverages** (Grande Only)

Strawberry Smoothie	\$4.75
Mango Smoothie	\$4.75
lced Café Latte	\$3.75
lced Café Vanilla Latte	\$4.25
lced Café Mocha	\$4.50
Iced Caramel Macchiato	\$4.75
Iced Café Americano	\$3.95
Tazo <sup>®</sup> Iced Classic Chai Latte	\$4.25

# **Other Beverages**

Fountain Drinks 16oz	\$2.50
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Raspberry Tea,	
Mug Root Beer, Sierra Mist & Lemonade	
<b>©</b> Bottled Water	\$1.25
Sparkling Bottled Water	\$2.25
Propel Bottled Water	\$2.25
Apple & Orange 100% Juices	\$2.25
Gatorade G2	\$2.95
Red Bull Energy Drink	\$4.00
Monster Energy Drink	\$4.00

Host your next event at the



\$2.25

Signature Sandwich/Wraps Oven Roasted or Wrap, Cold or Hot		Artisan Flatbread Pizza 12 in. or 7 in.	12 in.	7 in.
Choice of Bread or Flour Tortilla (White or Wheat Sub Roll or Wheat Flour Tortilla)		Meat Lover's	\$11.95	\$7.95
Chicken Chipotle	\$6.75	Sweet italian sausage, pepperoni, applewood-smoked bacon, julienne		
Grilled chicken, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo		salami, mozzarella cheese and our tomato sauce		
Zone Club	\$6.75	Pepperoni	\$8.95	\$5.95
Black forest ham, bacon, smoked turkey, cheddar, lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, mayo		Pepperoni and mozzarella cheese over tomato sauce		
Cuban Chicken	\$7.25	Chicken Formaggi	\$11.95	\$6.95
Chicken, ham, sweet & spicy pickle chips, swiss cheese, chipotle mayo & dijon mustard		Chicken, tomatoes, spinach and mozzarella cheese over italian dressing		
Philly Cheese Steak	\$7.25	Five-O	\$11.95	\$6.95
Shaved beef, onions, pepper, White American cheese	<b>.</b>	Fresh pineapple, bbq chicken, mozzarella cheese and red onions over bbq sauce		44.0=
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$7.25	Malibu Chicken Cal 508		\$6.95
Chicken, bacon, monterey jack cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, red onion and ranch dressing	å. <b>7</b> 5	Fresh pineapple, chicken, mozzarella cheese, ranch, tomatoes and sliced onions		44.05
<b>Swiss Tuna Wrap</b> Tuna salad, swiss cheese, spinach and fresh tomatoes	\$6.75	Spinach Feta Tomato Cal 451 Red onions, olives, tomatoes, spinach, feta, and mozzarella cheese over tomato sauce	2	\$6.95
<b>4</b>	¢	ned of floris, offves, to triatoes, spiracri, feta, alid friozzařelia crieese over to friato sauce	=	
C/Swiss Tuna Sandwich Cal: 487 Tuna salad, swiss cheese, spinach and fresh tomatoes	\$6.75			
Light Turkey Green Chile Cal 486	\$6.75	Tapas Quesadillas		
Turkey, swiss, spinach, green chiles, tomato and light mayo	<b>30.73</b>	Bacon Cheeseburger		\$7.25
Thai Chicken	\$6.75	Sirloin beef, bacon, tomato, cheddar jack cheese, ketchup & mustard		
Chicken, soy ginger dressing, lettuce, tomato, green onions,	70.75	Black & Blue Chicken		\$7.95
cheddar jack cheese and sweet chili sauce		Chicken, cheese, bacon, tomato, and blue cheese		
		Buffalo Chicken		\$7.95
<b>Wings</b> Served with celery sticks, blue cheese or ranch dressing		Spicy buffalo chicken, cheese, celery, green chili and blue cheese dipping s	auce	
with your choice of sauce. (Buffalo, BBQ, Sweet Chili, Garlic Parmesan,		Cheese		\$6.95
Chili Sriracha or Mango Habanero)		Cheddar jack cheese served with salsa and sour cream		
Six Wings \$7.25				
Ten Wings \$10.95		Gourmet Salads		
Clidene Mini Dungaya		Chopped Chicken Cobb		\$7.25
Sliders Mini Burgers	_	Chicken, romaine lettuce, tomatoes, applewood-smoked bacon, blue		
Classic American Sliders	\$7.25	cheese, hard-boiled eggs, all chopped & choice of dressing		
with white american cheese, ketchup, mustard and pickle		Side Salad		\$3.95
Cowboy Bacon Sliders	\$7.95	Chopped salad mix, tomato, black olives, cucumber,		
With pepper jack cheese, lettuce, bacon and BBQ sauce	\$7.95	Feta cheese & choice of dressing		
Jalapeno Cheese Sliders		Cranberry Chicken Salad Cal: 424		\$7.25
With white american cheese, jalapeno peppers, lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo	¢0.0=	Chicken, tomatoes, cucumber, carrot, feta cheese, dry cranberries,	<b>+</b> +0	
Greek Turkey Burger Cal: 487  Crilled turkey burger spinash susumber and temate tenned with house	\$8.95	roasted almonds over spinach and serve with raspberry fat free vinaigre	lle	67.05
Grilled turkey burger, spinach, cucumber and tomato topped with house made Tzatziki sauce on a wheat roll		Feta Turkey Salad Cal: 269		\$7.25
made izatziki sauce dii a wileat idii		Spinach, Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, black olives, Smoked Turkey breast, Feta cheese, Croutons and fat free Italian dressing		
		rancy breast, reta cheese, croatons and fat free italian dressing		